
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (75% = 18 Laps)

DNS

No.

3
7

19
93
74
17
14
96
68
86
99

13
80

Name

Vít BROMOVSKÝ
Jindř ich KLIČKA
Lukáš  Nekvapil
Stanislav FAIT
Jiř í Zboch
Robert KLIČKA
Jakub  Krysl
Evžen KUDR
Roman EDELMAN
Tomáš DANĚK
David  Kárný

Pavel ROHÁČ
Radek Tichý

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Laps

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

19

16

Diff

22.155

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

7 Laps

DNS

Total Tm

11:25.272

11:47.427

11:26.661

11:29.775

11:43.792

11:48.886

11:50.612

11:55.688

11:31.278

11:56.388

11:58.808

11:26.573

Best Tm

29.241

29.889

30.633

30.896

30.845

31.298

31.386

31.609

30.462

33.047

36.731

29.591

2nd Best

29.306

29.932

30.789

30.914

30.914

31.534

31.681

31.803

30.563

33.356

36.745

29.600

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

22.155

Avg. Speed

51,714

Best Lap Tm

29.241

Best Speed

52,693

Best Lap by

3 - Vít BROMOVSKÝ
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Brno
CZECH SENIOR

2.Závod

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:00

Brno 0,428 Km

17. 4. 2010 15:20


