







Sorted on Laps Brno

Brno 0,428 Km **CZECH SENIOR**

17. 4. 2010 15:20 2.Závod

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:00

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	2nd Best
1	3	Vít BROMOVSKÝ	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	23		11:25.272	29.241	29.306
2	7	Jindřich KLIČKA	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	23	22.155	11:47.427	29.889	29.932
3	19	Lukáš Nekvapil	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	22	1 Lap	11:26.661	30.633	30.789
4	93	Stanislav FAIT	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	22	1 Lap	11:29.775	30.896	30.914
5	74	Jiří Zboch	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR	22	1 Lap	11:43.792	30.845	30.914
6	17	Robert KLIČKA	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR	22	1 Lap	11:48.886	31.298	31.534
7	14	Jakub Krysl		Minibike CZECH SENIOR	22	1 Lap	11:50.612	31.386	31.681
8	96	Evžen KUDR	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	22	1 Lap	11:55.688	31.609	31.803
9	68	Roman EDELMAN	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	21	2 Laps	11:31.278	30.462	30.563
10	86	Tomáš DANĚK	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	21	2 Laps	11:56.388	33.047	33.356
11	99	David Kárný	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	19	4 Laps	11:58.808	36.731	36.745
Not classified (75% = 18 Laps)									
	13	Pavel ROHÁČ		Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.	16	7 Laps	11:26.573	29.591	29.600
DNS	80	Radek Tichý	CZ	Minibike CZECH SENIOR		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
22.155	51,714	29.241	52,693	3 - Vít BROMOVSKÝ

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Race Director:

Chief Steward:

Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Sport